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RESIDENTIAL AIR CONDITIONERS
X-PREMIUM INVERTER (XU) R32 202 1 /2022

X-PREMIUM INVERTER (XU) R32

CU-XU10XKH-1 CU-XU13XKH-1 CU-XU18XKH-1
CU-XU24XKH-1

ka ——
nencex | ECOPR) | [R32 |-| [JunrIN

A Better Life, A Better World
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Protection

WALL-MOUNTED: X-PREMIUM INVERTER (XU) R32 Single-Split Type

Energy Efficient & Eco-friendly Technologies

Intelligently Balances Between

Comfort & Energy Savings

ECO Mode with A.l. Control automatically
learns and judges to the optimal ECO
level to maximise the energy saving.

Safe and Comfortable Environment
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nanoe" X technology effectively inibits 5 types of pollutants, deodorises
and moisturises with the benefits of hydroxyl radicals contained in water

Inhibits 5 Types of Pollutants Moisturises
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Releases 9.6 Envelope with
trillion hydroxyl water,
radicals per enhancing the
second. lifespan for
further distance.

It can penetrate
deeply into
fabric to inhibit
and deodorize
effectively.

*Comparison of ECO Mode & normal mode by using 1.5HP Inverter Model *nanoeX Generator Mark 2.

An Environmentally-friendly

. Optimises An Ideal
Refrigerant

Sleeping Environment

iAUTO-X with the Humidity Sensor constantly
monitors and adjusts relative humidity levels to
HIMBRITY below 60% for an optimal sleeping environment.

REFRIGERANT

Smart Comfort

Remotely access all air
conditioners features.

@B Smart Control
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BIYI[IB Control multiple AC units

Convenient Centralised
Solutions GRS  in one or more locations.

Convenient Manage & Monitor
Multiple Air Conditioning in
one mobile device.

Smart Assist

Easily troubleshoot errors
or assign other AC users.

Smart Efficiency

Analyse and compare
energy usage to save costs.
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CS-XU10XKH-1 | CS-XU13XKH-1

Cooling Capacity

@ -nanoexX

nanoe X Generator Mark 2

(min-max)

@ -nanoe-Gc

(50Hz)

kW
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CS-XUT8XKH-1] CS-XU24XKH-1

CS-XU10XKH-1

OUTDOOR UNIT

2.80 (0.92-3.40)
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)—SENSOR:

CS-XU13XKH-1

3.66 (1.02-4.20)
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CS-XU18XKH-1

Applicable to all models

e _

Wired
CZ-RD514C
(Optional)

Wireless
(Standard)

‘ GNVERTER

CS-XU24XKH-1

CU-XU18XKH-1 CU-XU24XKH-1

5.57 (1.10-6.21)

6.60(1.12-7.18)

(min-max)

Btu/h

9,550 (3,140-11,600)

12,500 (3,480-14,300)

19,000 (3,750-21,200)

22,500 (3,820-24,500)

EER

(min-max)

Btu/hW

13.64 (13.96-11.26)

13.16 (13.92-12.12)

13.01(13.89-12.47)

12.23(12.32-11.95)

(min-max)

W/wW

4.00 (4.09-3.30)

3.85 (4.08-3.56)

3.82 (4.07-3.65)

3.59 (3.61-3.50)

CSPF

W/wW

6.41

6.42

6.96

6.10

Electrical Data

Voltage

v

230

230

230

230

Current

A

3.3

4.2

6.5

8.3

Power Input (min-max)

w

700 (225-1,030)

950 (250-1,180)

1,460 (270-1,700)

1,840 (310-2,050)

Moisture Removal

L/h

1.6

2.1

3.0

3.7

Pt/h

3.4

b.b

6.3

7.8

Air Circulation

Indoor

mé/min (ft¥/min)

11.8 (415)

12.5 (440)

18.7 (660)

19.2 (680)

Outdoor m

$/min (ft¥/min)

27.6 (970)

30.9 (1,090)

34.9(1,230)

34.9(1,230)

Noise Level

Indoor (H/L/Q-Lo)

dB(A)

38/26/19

40/28/19

44132/27

45/34/28

Outdoor (H)

dB(A)

47

48

50

52

Dimensions
Indoor (Outdoor)

mm

295 (511)

295 (542)

295 (619)

295 (619)

Heigth

inch

11-5/8 (20-1/8)

11-5/8 (21-11/32)

11-5/8 (24-3/8)

11-5/8 (24-3/8)

mm

870 (650)

870 (780)

1,040 (824)

1,040 (824)

Width

inch

34-9/32 (25-19/32)

34-9/32 (30-23/32)

40-31/32 (32-15/32)

40-31/32 (32-15/32)

mm

229 (230)

229 (289)

244 (299)

244 (299)

Depth

inch

9-1/32 (9-1/16)

9-1/32(11-13/32)

9-5/8 (11-25/32)

9-5/8 (11-25/32)

Net Weight

Indoor

kg (lb)

10(22)

10(22)

12 (26)

12 (26)

Outdoor

kg (lb)

18 (40)

23 (51)

30 (66)

31 (68)

Refrigerant Pipe
Diameter

Liquid Side

mm

9 6.35

0 6.35

8 6.35

8 6.35

inch

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Gas Side

mm

8 9.52

8 9.52

012.70

012.70

inch

3/8

3/8

1/2

1/2

Pipe Extension

Chargeless Pipe Length

m

7.5

7.5

10.0

10.0

Maximum Pipe Length

m

20

20

30

30

Maximum Elevation Length

m

15

15

20

20

Additional Refrigerant Gas*

g/m

10

10

15

15

Power Supply

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

*When pipes are not extended from the chargeless pipe length, the required amount of refrigerant is already in the unit

Authorised Dealer

AC-MSIA-XU-L-21




